
Position Email Phone Primary
Iron County Commission "A"

(2 year term)

Michael P. Bleak (Rep) michaelpbleak@gmail.com (435) 865-6716 x

Casey O. Anderson (Rep) owenander@gmail.com (435) 215-9001 x

D. Scott Truman (Dem) scotttruman1@gmail.com (435) 559-7852

Iron County Commission "C"

(4 year term)

Alma Adams (Rep) alma@royadamsfarms.com (435) 559-3574 x

Jody Edwards (Rep) ironsheriff05@gmail.com (435) 531-2142 x

Sam Brower (Rep) bsampi@hotmail.com (435) 701-1501 x

Kenneth L. Bauer (Con) kcbauer4748@gmail.com (435) 817-1404

Wayne Hall (Lib) mttowing@hotmail.com (435) 463-8040

State House 71 (2 yr)

Brad Last (Rep) district71@infowest.com (435) 6357334

Chuck Goode (Dem) chuckgoode@gmail.com (435) 229-8950

State House 72 (2 yr)

John R. Westwood (Rep) johnrwestwood@gmail.com (435) 586-6961

US SENATE

Misty K. Snow (Dem) sasami_fan@hotmial.com (801) 363-5314 x

Jonathan Swinton (Dem) seantor@voteswinton.com (801) 647-9951 x

JUSTICE JUDGE (Retention)

Margaret Miller

Brent Dunlap

Parowan Justice Judge (Retention)

Brent Dunlap

Local School Board District 1

Michelle Jorgensen michellejorgensonera@gmail.com (435) 590-2777

Local School Board District 2

Mary Ann Kemp makemp@infowest.com (435) 477-8953

Local School Board District 3

Stephen Allen allens@suu.edu (435) 590-8506

State School Board #15

Scott F. Smith docscottsmith@yahoo.com x

Michelle Boulter mkboulter@gmail.com x

Wesley J Christiansen weskath@msn.com x

R Neil Walter rneilwalter@gmail.com x
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